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NAMIBIAN STOCK EXCHANGE
Weekly Market Index

FTSE Index Code |Major/Sector Markets
(ALSH) J203

N098
N099

N15
N20
N30
N35
N40
N45
N55
N65

30 January - 03 February 2023

Capital Index
(NAD) Prev. Day
80,791.40
1,801.19
519.09

Movement since
Dec 2022
9.85%
8.29%
3.48%

Actual
% Change | Dividend Yield
-0.68% -
-1.94% 5.16
1.08% 6.12

Capital Index

(NAD) Today
80,240.90
1,766.28
524.68

Dec 2022
73,048.60
1,631.05
507.05

Change
(550.50)
(34.92)
5.58

JSE All Share Index
Overall
Local

242.97
63.75
488.64
1,516.15
3,213.93
1,145.31
726.69
1,000.00

24274
64.38
478.19
1,473.66
3,170.68
1,177.15 (31.83)
769.81 (43.12)
1,000.00 -

243.01
61.90
448.91
1,477.28
2,588.91
1,111.17
670.04
1,000.00

0.23
(0.63)
10.45
42.49
43.25

0.09%
-0.98%
2.18%
2.88%
1.36%
-2.70% 2.75
-5.60% 5.16
0.00% -

9.05
0.57
5.57
8.36
7.40

-0.02%
2.99%
8.85%
2.63%

24.14%
3.07%
8.45%
0.00%

Telecommunications
Health Care

Financials

Real Estate

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Basic Materials

Utilities

High 2023 Lo
80,791.40
1,804.92|

524.68

243.01
64.98
488.64
1,522.47
3,213.93
1,213.61
774.59
1,000.00

w 2023

74,436.50

1,626.42
507.05

242.47
61.66
451.56
1,444.14
2,646.26
1,119.87
655.48
1,000.00

NSX

NSX Overall & JSE ALSH Indices

1,850.00

83,000.00

1,800.00

80,000.00

1,750.00

77,000.00

1,700.00

,,/":"7

1,650.00

74,000.00

1,600.00

71,000.00

1,550.00 + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +

68,000.00
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NSX Local Index
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